Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

16GB DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BS8-

] 16 KINGSTON

16GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
SR KINGSTON

16GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

w 16GB DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
u 16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56S46BDS-

IEn 32 KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BDS-32
mnn * mmnnl KINGSTON

32GB 5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-
e e 32 KINGSTON 2x16G

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON
RGB1x8

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

35,97 USD

44,69 USD

47,42 USD

49,05 USD

58,86 USD

62,13 USD

64,31 USD

82,84 USD

90,47 USD

92,10 USD

101,37

usb

39,24 USD



16GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-
16TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBE2A-16TR KINGSTON
RGB1x16

16GB DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

32GB DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

32GB DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-
32TR KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

58,86 USD

63,22 USD

77,39 USD

98,10 USD

111,18
usb



